
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,
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Y. M. C. A. Building, Oakland, Cal. SiX JWODths, $60.

Mor OAKLAND. M. <s

Morrissey Danl, farmer, r 1320 6th av
" Jas S, lab S P Co, r Felton cor

Lowell
" John, painter, r 1320 6th av
" Susie Miss, r 1320 6th av
Morron Thos, carp, r 813 27th
Morroseo F W G, r 1159 7th
Morrow David, r 39th nr Adeline
" G Mrs, r Columbus av nr 2d av
" Geo P, hay and grain S F, r Colum-

bus av nr 2d av
" Jas A (Pacific Metal Wks S F) r

710 34th
" John, lab S P Co, r S F
" Jos, emp M V Cem, r 813 27th
" M H Mrs, r 2257 Telegraph av

Ptlorscar Richd, porter, r 824 Linden
Morse A Mrs, died Sept 17, 93
" A B, cond O Con St Ry Co, r e s

Grove nr 46th
" Ada Miss, r 572 Hobart
" Alexander, elk, r 569 5th
" C Curtis, collr, r 1462 Telegraph av
" Edw B, elk Oakland Lumber Co,

r 1754 10th av
.

" Elbert B, driver Torrey, Whitney &
Gardiner, r 572 Hobart

" E S Mrs, r Summit av, Prospect
Hts

" Fred, physician 1168 Washn, r 572
Hobart

" G W, carp 1371 7th av, r same
" Harry N, detective S F, r Newton

av nr Hanover av
" Jacob, lab, r 379 5th
" Jas (Ayres & Morse) r 1453 23d av
" Mae E Miss, r 26th av nr E 27th
" Mary Miss, r 1425 8th av
" Mason H, emp M V Cem, r w s

Piedmont av nr Mather
" Maybell Miss, student, r 14th av cor
E 30th

" Saml B, r 14th av cor E 30th
" S H, r 26th av nr E 27th
" Vertie Miss, student, r 1163 10th av
Morser Welton C, carp, r 682 25th
Morten C, carp, r 661 Adeline
" L. lithographer S F, r 661 Adeline
Mortensen K, emp M V Cem
Mortenson J P, carp, r 1727 Myrtle
Morton C W, com trav, r 456 A
" Geo, waiter S P Co, r 1400 12th
" I Mrs, r 1400 12th
" Reuben, bartndr J K Dickinson, r

1400 12th
" Wm, carp, r 830 Webster
" Wm, lab, r Mariposa av nr Tele-

graph av
" Wirt H, r 1400 12th
" Wm R, barber 1705 Pacific, r 1400

12th
" Wm V, painter Al Wood & Bro, r

1812 Goss
Mosbacher Geo, cloaks and dry goods

1009 Washn, r Hotel Albany
Mosca E Mrs, fortune teller, r 519 16th
" Ernesto, barber 1314% San Pablo av,

r 519 16th
Mosch Ada Miss, r 523 36th
" John, r 255 Haven
" Wm, bartndr, r 712 Webster

Moseley John, emp S P Co, r 1420 8th"MA Mrs, r 1420 8th
Moser Angelo, shoemkr S F, r 243

Haven
" Anna, bkkpr H Braun, r 870 Web-

ster
" M Mrs, r713 11th
Moses Alice C Miss, elocution teacher

1467 Castro, r same
" C A Mrs, r 1467 Castro
Moseson Hyman, tailor A Bieber &

Co, r Weber House
Mosgrove Wm,

trav sales-
man

Mosher E J Mrs, r 815 E 15th
" Frank H, saloon San Leandro rd

nr Fremont av, r same
" H A, bkkpr Farmers' & Mer-

chants' Savings Bank, r Niles
" Wm B, R M S, r616 18th
Moskiman C A Mrs, r 715 Chester

" R H, comp Oakland Tribune), r

715 Chester
" W W, comp S F, r715 Chester
Mosley M R Miss, rH20 8th
Moss Alexan

der, elk
r 1015 Wash

" Glove Store, W H Renwick mgr,
1157 Bdy

" Henry A, real estate S F, r 1517
Franklin

MOSS J W, Real Estate and Notary
Public, 958 Broadway, r 1325 Alice

" Robt, rll67 3d
Mossman Bessie E Miss, nurse 1728

10th av, r same
" Mamie G Miss, r 1728 10th av
" W F Mrs, r 1728 10th av
Mote Louis, expressman, r 41st nr

Market
Mothersole Geo F, ins 832 Isabella,

r same
Motley E A Mrs, r 1053 Alice '

Mott Ada Miss, milliner R Mott, r
284 9th

" E H, student, r 947 Poplar
' " F Mrs, r 1714 12th
" Frank, gripman O R R Co, r 53

Valley

MOTT FRANK K (E A Howard &
Co) rl714 12th

" Hanah Miss, emp P P P Co, r 729
ilthl

" John W, elk Westover & Co, r
1714 12th

" K A Miss, r 1714 12th
" Mattie M Miss, died Oct 17, 93
" M G Mrs, r 1912 Bdy
" N M Miss, r 1714 12th
" Percy, student E Childs, r 284 9th
" R Mrs, milliner R Mott, r 284 9th
" Richd J, farmer, r 1553 Franklin
" Robt, millinery 953 Washn, r 284 9th
" Robt B (Macdonald, Mott & Co)

r Alameda

Offices:

f San Francisco, 33 Geary Street

{ Oakland,' 862 Broadway


